
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 31st January, 1912.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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, , .Countries from which
Consigned.

-

f

Austria-Hungary
Turkey, European
Portuguese East Africa
United States of America
Mexico, Central and South]

America (except Brazil), and >
West Indies. J

Brazil
Channel Islands
Gold Coast
British South Africa
Australia
Kew Zealand
Canada ...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Importations registered in the \
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion. Coin.

-— -. -^--

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£
...
...
6,349

257

1,500

13,550

19,212
1,018,081

8,562

•N •-

^K ̂ British.
!

£
100,000

£
5

50,000
;

...

... '

1

8,380

...
5,000

7,050

1,425 ... 2,225

i

1,068,936 107,050 65,610
i

Foreign.

£
...
...
...
...

...

. . .

.
...
...

396

396

Total of
Gold.

£
100,005
50,000'
6,349

257

1,500

13,550
8,380

19,212
1,018,081

13,562
7,050

4,046"

1,241,992

11
SILVER.

Bullion.

£

....

...
284,591

19,743
.

235

...
144

...

...
14,140

33

318,886

Cob.

British.

£
47

...

...

...

...

500
1,809
...
...
...

867

3,223

Foreign.

£

...

...

...

-
...

...

°

Total of
Silver.

£
47

...

...
284,591

•
19,743

'235
500

J.809
144

...

...
14,140

900

322,109

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
100,052
50,000
6,349

284,848

21,243

13,785
8,880

21,021
1,018,225

13,562
| 7,050

14,140
4,946

1,564,101
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