AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 31st January, 1912. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.					Silver.				
Countries from which Consigned.	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
•	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Austria-Hungary		100,000	5		100,005		47		47	100,052
Turkey, European			50,000		50,000			•••	j	50,000
Portuguese East Africa	6,349		•••	•••	6,349		•••			6,349
United States of America	257		•••	•••	257	284,591	•••	•••	284,591	284,848
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies.	1,500		•••	•••	1,500	19,743	•		19,743	21,243
Brazil	13,550			•••	13,550	235	•••	•••	`235	13,785
Channel Islands	••••		8,380	•••	8,380		500	•••	500	8,880
Gold Coast	19,212		•••		19,212		1,809		1,809	21,021
British South Africa	1,018,081	•••			1,018,081	144	•••	•••	144	1,018,225
Australia	8,562	•••	5,000	•••	13,562		•••	<i></i>		13,562
New Zealand		7,050	***	•••	7,050		•••	•••		7,050
Canada		•••	•••	•••	[14,140	·	•••	14,140	14,140
Other Countries	1,425	•••	2,225	396	4,046	33	867	•••	900	4,946
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	1,068,936	107,050	65,610	396	1,241,992	318,886	3,223	•	322,109	1,564,101